Subject to change2
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
4
2
3
6

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
P = Pneumatic
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Left, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
40 = Ø 40 mm
B = European standard
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
UCBP 40
UC B P 0EO A K40
3Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
4
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBP40   Pneumatic power clamps Ø40 mm
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
0
20
60
100
140
180
25 45 65 85 105 1255
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar
opening angle (°)
0
0,5
1,0
1,5
2,0
2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0
Lo
ad
 [K
g
]
Distance of the barycentre from the pivot point [mm]
1 sec = max. 2,5 Nm
2 sec = max. 3,8 Nm

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Left, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
50 = Ø 50 mm
P = Pneumatic
UCBP 50
9Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
5
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
UCBP50   Pneumatic power clamps Ø50 mm
0
50
150
250
350
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

10
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Left, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
P = Pneumatic
63 = Ø63 mm
UCBP 63
Subject to change12
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
5
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBP63   Pneumatic power clamps Ø63 mm
* TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02, BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
0
100
200
300
400
500
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

10
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW80)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
C = Central, 20 mm off set
D = Right, 20 mm off set
S = Left, 20 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
80 = Ø80 mm
P = Pneumatic
UCBP 80
Subject to change18
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
6
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBP80   Pneumatic power clamps Ø80 mm
* TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02, BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
opening angle (°)
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Left, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
40 = Ø40 mm
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
UCBM 40
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
UC B M 0EO A K40
10
21Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP  Pneumatic Power Clamps Air Saving
2
4
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBM40   Pneumatic power clamps Ø40 mm with hand lever
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSIONS TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER HAND LEVERS ARE USED
0
20
60
100
140
180
25 45 65 85 105 1255
ai
r

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Left, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
50 = Ø50 mm
3
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
UCBM 50
10
Subject to change30
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ±  0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSIONS TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER MANUAL LEVERS ARE USED
UCBM50   Pneumatic power clamps Ø50 mm with hand lever
5
0
50
150
250
350
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Left, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
63 = Ø63 mm
UCBM 63
10
33Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
5
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBM63   Pneumatic power clamps Ø63 mm with hand lever
* TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02, BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSION TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER MANUAL LEVERS ARE USED
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
0
100
200
300
400
500
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
6
7
1 SERIES
5
10
9
8
ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
ARM STYLE
ARM TYPE
A = Aluminium
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
S = Steel
N = No arm
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW80)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
C = Central, 20 mm off set
D = Right, 20 mm off set
S = Left, 20 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Right, 45 mm off set
L = Left, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
80 = Ø 80 mm
UCBM 80
10
39Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
6
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCBM80   Pneumatic power clamps Ø80 mm with hand lever
* TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02, BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSION TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER MANUAL LEVERS ARE USED
opening angle (°)
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

p
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
4
2
3
1 SERIES
5 ARM POSITION
SIZE
VERSION
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
6
8
10
9
7
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
SQUARE SHAFT
PORT THREAD
R = Right side only
L = Left side only
N = Both sides
G = Gas
N = NPT
N = No arm
50 = Ø 50 mm
P = Pneumatic
N = NAAMS Standard
UCNP 50
Subject to change48
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
5
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ±0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***SCREW THREAD INSERT
UCNP50   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard Ø50 mm
0
50
150
250
350
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

electronic (optical)
10 ÷ 30 Vdc
IP65
p g g g y y g p y
pp y g
p
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
UCNP 63
51Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCNP63   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø63 mm
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***SCREW THREAD INSERT
5
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
0
100
200
300
400
500
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar
opening angle (°)
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
Lo
ad
 [K
g
]
Distance of the barycentre from the pivot point [mm]
100 140 180 220 260 300
1 sec = max. 7,7 Nm
2 sec = max. 11,3 Nm
Subject to change52
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
UCNP63   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø63 mm
Sensors
DF-K PNP M12
DF-J NPN M12
DF-Y PNP M12 White LED
Electronic (optical)
DF-UPNW
Pneumatic
Accessories
UBK46P22N For blade arms
UBK46P22ND For wishbone arms
Self holding system
53Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
�������

• NPT or GAS connections
• Self-holding system for open position available
Pneumatic power clamps conforming to the NAAMS standard, Ø80 mm
p g g g y y g p y
pp y g
p
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
UCNP 80
Subject to change54
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCNP80   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø80 mm
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ±  0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***SCREW THREAD INSERT
5
opening angle (°)
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200
0
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
Lo
ad
 [K
g
]
Distance of the load from the pivot point [mm]
140100
0
5
10
15
20
25
180 220 260 300 340 380
1 sec = max. 13,1 Nm
2 sec = max. 19,7 Nm
55Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
UBK46P30N For blade arms
UBK46P30ND For wishbone arms
UCNP80   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø80 mm
Accessories
Self holding system
Sensors
DF-K PNP M12
DF-J NPN M12
DF-Y PNP M12 White LED
Electronic (optical)
DF-UPNW80
Pneumatic
Subject to change56
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
�������

p
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
UCNM 50
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
UC N M 0NN K G50
4
2
3
1 SERIES
5 ARM POSITION
SIZE
VERSION
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
6
8
10
9
7
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
SQUARE SHAFT
PORT THREAD
R = Right side only
L = Left side only
N = Both sides
G = Gas
N = NPT
N = No arm
50 = Ø 50 mm
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
N = NAAMS Standard
57Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCNM50   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø50 mm with hand lever
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSIONS TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER MANUAL LEVERS ARE USED
****SCREW THREAD INSERT
5
0
50
150
250
350
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

p
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
UCNM 63
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
UC N M 0NN K G63
4
2
3
1 SERIES
5 ARM POSITION
SIZE
VERSION
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
6
8
10
9
7
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
SQUARE SHAFT
PORT THREAD
R = Right side only
L = Left side only
N = Both sides
G = Gas
N = NPT
N = No arm
63 = Ø 63 mm
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
N = NAAMS Standard
Subject to change60
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCNM63   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø63 mm with hand lever
5
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSIONS TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER MANUAL LEVERS ARE USED
****SCREW THREAD INSERT
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
0
100
200
300
400
500
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar

p
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
UCNM 80
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
UC N M 0NN K G80
4
2
3
1 SERIES
5 ARM POSITION
SIZE
VERSION
STANDARD
UC = UNICLAMP Power clamps
6
8
10
9
7
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-K)
D = Pneumatic sensor (DF-UPNW80)
J = Electronic sensor NPN, optical (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP, M12 (DF-Y) white LED
SQUARE SHAFT
PORT THREAD
R = Right side only
L = Left side only
N = Both sides
G = Gas
N = NPT
N = No arm
80 = Ø 80 mm
M = Pneumatic with hand lever
N = NAAMS Standard
63Subject to change
2
UNICLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps
2
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close)
UCNM80   Pneumatic power clamps, NAAMS standard, Ø80 mm with hand lever
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ±  0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
***DIMENSIONS TO BE RESPECTED IN CASE OTHER MANUAL LEVERS ARE USED
6
opening angle (°)
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200
0
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
Lo
ad

D
efl
 e
ct
io
n
[m
m
]
Defl ection
Subject to change
Material:  Aluminium
Weight Ø 30 mm:  1,04 Kg/m
Moment of inertia: Ix = 2,326 cm4     Iy = 2,326 cm4
Section modulus: Wx = 1,615 cm3   Wy = 1,615 cm3
GR8B30S6000 Ø30 mm Octagonal boom
Octagonal Booms
Load [kg]
17
UNIVER GROUP

 (k
g)
L=Lenght [mm]
PC=Critical Load (kg)
Defl ection
D
efl
 e
ct
io
n
[m
m
]
Load [kg]
GR8B456000 Ø45 mm Octagonal boom
Material:  Aluminium
Weight Ø 45 mm:  1,74 Kg/m
Moment of inertia: Ix = 10,713 cm4    Iy = 10,713 cm4
Section modulus: Wx = 4,926 cm3   Wy = 4,926 cm3

00
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
3,5
4
4,5
5 10 20 30 40 50
BOOMS AND BOOMS ADAPTER
Octagonal booms
Subject to change
GR8B706000  Ø70 mm Octagonal boom
Material:  Aluminium
Weight Ø 70 mm:  3,77 Kg/m
Moment of inertia:  Ix = 60,861 cm4    Iy = 60,861 cm4
Section modulus:  Wx = 17,9 cm3   Wy = 17,9 cm3

M
S
A
N
D
 B
O
O
M
S
A
D
A
PT
ER
GR8C30 Ø30 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8C45 Ø45 mm Octagonal boom end cap
GR8C70 Ø70 mm Octagonal boom end cap
20
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System

M
S
A
N
D
 B
O
O
M
S
A
D
A
PT
ER
GR8ECI45C Interlocking end 45 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,092 kg
Max static load: 80 Nm
GR8ECI45C 10 Nm M6x25
ScrewTightening torque
This end adapter off ers a low profi le solution to connect 30 and 45 mm booms
and grants a 15° orientation.
No welding or doweling or cutting required: each component can be adjusted,
removed or repositioned during the set-up phase or in case of a part changeover
easily and quickly.
The Intelocking  key insert guarantees a high positional precision in 15° steps.
Without the interlocking insert, the orientation is stepless.
Interlocking end
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,068 kg
Max static load: 80 Nm
GR8SCI30C Interlocking end 45 for ball mounting
GR8SCI30C 10 Nm
Screw
M8x30
Tightening torque
GR8SCI30D Interlocking end 30 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,105 kg
Max static load: 200 Nm
GR8SCI30D
10 Nm
ScrewTightening torque
M6x35
22
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
BOOMS AND BOOMS ADAPTER
Interlocking end
Subject to change
GR8ECI45D Interlocking end 45 D
GR8ECI45D 10 Nm M6x25
Tightening torque
Material:  Aluminium
Weight: 0,104 kg
Max static load: 200 Nm
Screw
38
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Cross joints
15°151 °°
45°
45°
Subject to change
Tightening torque
25 Nm M8x25
Screw
GR8CJ30C
GR8CJ30C Cross joint 30 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,145 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJ30D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ30D Cross joint 30 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,21 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
The cross joints connect two booms in 15° orientation.

39
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Cross joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8CJ45C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ45C Cross joint 45 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,230 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJ45D 25 Nm M8x25
Screw
GR8CJ45D Cross joint 45
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,3 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
Tightening torque
40
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Cross joints
Subject to change
GR8CJ70C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ70C Cross joint 70 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,59 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJ70D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJ70D Cross joint 70 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,62 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
41
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Double cross joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8CJD30C 25 Nm M8x20
Tightening torque Screw
GR8CJD30C Double cross joint 30 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,140 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJD30D 25 Nm M8x20
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,22 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8CJD30D Double cross joint 45 for ball mounting
Double cross joint
42
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Double cross joints
Subject to change
GR8CJD45C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,22 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8CJD45C Double cross joint 45 for ball mounting
GR8CJD45D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,32 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8CJD45D Double cross joint 45 D
43
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Round joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8RJ30D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ30C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ30D Round joint 30 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,21 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8RJ30C Round joint 30 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium EN AW 6005 T6
Weight:  0,144 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
Round joints
44
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Round joints
Subject to change
GR8RJ45D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ45C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8RJ45C Round joint 45 for ball mounting
GR8RJ45D Round joint 45 D
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,22 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,3 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
45
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Round joints
Subject to change
G
R
8
 JO
IN
TS
GR8RJ70C 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,59 kg
Max static load:  80 Nm
GR8RJ70C Round joint 70 for ball mounting
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,6 kg
Max static load:  200 Nm
GR8RJ70D Round joint 70 D
GR8RJ70D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
46
UNIVER GROUP
GR8
Modular Tooling System
JOINTS
Base connector
Subject to change
GR8RJ30D 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8BC30 25 Nm M8x25
Tightening torque Screw
GR8BC30 30 mm base connector
GR8BC45 45 mm base connector
GR8BC70 70 mm base connector
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,1 kg
Material:  Aluminium
Weight:  0,127 kg